Male Age Groups:
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Name (Age)

Josh Panasuk (17)
Daniel Kirtley (18)
Colin Gaiser (19)
Josh Chavez (19)
Dylan McCrumb (14)

Lynn Reynolds (21)
Thomas Jodoin (29)
Dylan Zitzer (21)
Matt Choquette (27)
John Kirtley (23)
James Bond (27)
Todd Broderick (21)
Edward Larson (28)
Ethan Thorpe (24)
Jacob Floch (26)
Seth Romocki (28)
Ross Remsen (25)
Doug Rubick (25)
Craig Remsen (21)
John Griffith (29)

Kiefer Hahn (37)
Douglas Wadle (37)
Brian Wieck (38)
John Babcock (33)
Erik Petersen (34)
Jon Coleman (32)
Darren Schwehr (31)
Ozzie Rosenleaf (30)
Greg Campbell (39)
Mark Rude (36)
Chris Hero (35)
Mark Jensen (35)
Matthew Jaeger (34)
Sage Dorrington (32)
Jory Thompson (38)
Richard Keeland (32)
David Butler (30)
James Newhall (39)
Mike England (39)
Ryan Stang (31)
Warren Harden (30)
Kevin Hammond (35)
Ryan West (37)

Home

Butte
Fromberg
Kalsipell
Livingston
Polson

Dillon
Helena
Dillon
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Denver
Bozeman
Butte
Kalispell
Great Falls
Great Falls
Butte
Great Falls

Missoula
Livingston
Helena
Butte
Clyde Park
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Glendive
Clancy
Sheridan
Anaconda
Butte
Belgrade
Bozeman
Calgary
Butte
Helena
Bozeman

Time

1:05:58
1:06:06
1:16:25
1:48:30
1:49:51

55:38

56:10
1:02:38
1:02:47
1:04:43
1:11:17
1:16:28
1:17:51
1:24:08
1:24:24
1:24:25
1:32:40
1:37:04
1:39:16
2:09:59

56:32
1:05:45
1:06:50
1:07:34
1:09:38
1:10:12
1:11:31
1:11:49
1:12:00
1:12:36
1:16:04
1:16:39
1:17:07
1:18:02
1:20:14
1:21:43
1:22:12
1:22:51
1:23:57
1:25:05
1:28:41
1:37:19
1:43:15



Male Age Groups:
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Name (Age)

Ray Hunt (44)

Mike Telling (41)
Jetf Braun (40)

Scott Gaiser (47)
Tony Banovich (47)
Eric Huff (49)

Bret De Young (44)
Mike Roberts (47)
Ken Newhall (45)
Shawn Regnerus (40)
Alex Diekmann (47)
Russell Chretien (44)
Dino Seppi (44)
Mike Swan (43)

Paul Babb (44)

Gary Hoar (48)

Eric Scranton (40)
Samuel Reid (48)
Chuck Nead (49)
Greg Johnson (48)
Brian Berger (40)
Randall Mullen (43)
Raymond Rogers (47)
Thomas Wood (47)
Dave Dey (40)

Eric Newman (49)
Tony Campeau (41)
Marrbel Recendez (42)
Jeff Errett (42)

Jetf Thomas (50)
Kirk Keller (51)
Marvin Speece (50)
Tim Near (54)

Mark Burke (51)
Roy McNabb (56)
Elton Kirtley (54)
Rande Farrow (57)
Rick Dendinger (52)
Scott Newman (51)
Craig Hildreth (53)
Joe Griffin (59)
Darryl Baker (54)
David Lichte (56)
Russell Noonan (55)
Jim Moyle (55)
Leonard Baluski (54)
Jim Hoover (51)
Dan Harrington (50)
Roy Rubick (50)

David Mueller (63)
Steve Rumley (62)
Vernon Roberts (61)
Bruce Robinson (69)
Charles Day (68)
Leon Shearman (60)
Bill Bartholomew (62)
Stuart White (63)
Robert Anderson (67)

William Anderson (72)

Home

Deer Lodge
Dillon
Butte
Kalispell
Plains
Sheridan
Pray
Helena
Fairview
Bozeman
Bozeman
Belgrade
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Bozeman
Livingston
Hamilton
Belgrade
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Anaconda
Billings
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman

Whitehall

Helena
Three Forks
Butte
Whitehall
Missoula
Browning
Fromberg
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Livingston
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Billings
Butte
Idaho Falls

Butte
Helena
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Great Falls
Helena

Columbia Falls

Time

58:20
1:00:31
1:03:30
1:04:12
1:05:51
1:08:42
1:09:55
1:10:55
1:12:33
1:14:59
1:15:49
1:16:40
1:18:43
1:18:51
1:19:31
1:19:40
1:20:43
1:20:49
1:21:48
1:23:11
1:28:05
1:28:21
1:29:29
1:31:45
1:35:54
1:36:24
1:39:05
1:44:43
1:46:47

1:05:25
1:05:54
1:06:28
1:14:59
1:18:02
1:19:13
1:21:03
1:21:44
1:24:47
1:25:19
1:28:41
1:30:56
1:33:22
1:39:25
1:49:45
1:50:28
1:56:39
1:59:08
1:59:20
2:00:19

1:31:30
1:35:41
1:40:18
1:43:43
1:44:11
1:46:18
1:46:29
1:47:10
2:06:42

1:41:10



